
10126 CASH ROAD
STAFFORD, TX 77477-4409

281-969-1691
BRIAN ASP

basp@durwoodgreene.com

PRICE PER TON Proposed Price Increase % of Increase 
Price per ton bidder's plant loaded onto County 
Trucks 6779 $77.00

80 3.90%
Price per ton as delivered to jobsite 6779 $77.00 80 3.90%
Hauling First Mile 7084 $3.25 4.25 30.77%
Hauling Each Additional Mile 7085 $0.20 0.25 25%

14 Tons
Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto 
County trucks 9728 PRICE UPON REQUEST

PLANT LOCATION
500 WARDSTREET

ANGLETON
6
23
3
23
10
14
24
3
22
23
30
14
16

City, State, Zip
Address

Email Address

AMERICAN MATERIALS

5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STABILIZATION OF MATERIALS (ROAD MIXED)
*Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class H, containing no toxic or hazardous components other than crystalline silica, 

delivered in tanker-type trucks to jobsite anywher

 State minimum truckload if required

5.8 ASPHALT STABILIZED BASE -BLACK BASE
Per TxDOT Item 292.4(A), Grade 1

ITB#21-33 ROAD MATERIALS - STABILIZING MATERIALS

Contact Name

RENEWAL TERM: 
APRIL 26, 2025 - APRIL 25, 2026

Phone

mailto:basp@durwoodgreene.com

	Contract Sheet

