ITB#21-33 ROAD MATERIALS - STABILIZING MATERIALS RENEWAL TERM: APRIL 26, 2025 - APRIL 25, 2026		AMERICAN MATERIALS		
		AWERTOAN WATERIALS		
	Address	10126 CASH ROAD		
City, State, Zip Phone Contact Name Email Address		STAFFORD, TX 77477-4409		
		281-969-1691 BRIAN ASP	_	
		basp@durwoodgreene.com		
5.8 ASPHALT STABI Per TxDOT Ite	LIZED BASE -BLACK m 292.4(A), Grade 1	BASE		
		PRICE PER TON	Proposed Price Increase	% of Increase
Price per ton bidder's plant loaded onto County Trucks	6779	\$77.00	80	3.90%
Price per ton as delivered to jobsite	6779	\$77.00	80	3.909
Hauling First Mile	7084	\$3.25	4.25	30.779
Hauling Each Additional Mile	7085	\$0.20	0.25	250
•	n truckload if required	14 Tons		
•	n truckload if required 9728			
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE *Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class H,	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class H.	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 TONS PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class H.	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23 3 23 10		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23 3 23 10 14		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23 3 23 10 14 24		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23 3 23 10 14 24 3		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23 3 23 10 14 24		
State minimur Price per ton bidder's plant / siding loaded onto County trucks 5.9 RECLAIMED CEMENT FOR STAE 'Shall consist of reclaimed portland cement, Class A or Class A!	9728 BILIZATION OF MATE containing no toxic or hazar	14 Tons PRICE UPON REQUEST RIALS (ROAD MIXED) dous components other than crystalline silic r r PLANT LOCATION 500 WARDSTREET ANGLETON 6 23 3 23 10 14 24 3 22		